Saskatchewan

Workers'
Compensation
Board

Eyeglasses Frames Expense

1994 $113 2005
1995 $115 2006
1996 $117 2007
1997 $120 2008
1998 $120 2009
1999 $123 2010
2000 $125 2011
2001 $127 2012t
2002 $130 2013
2003 $135 2014
2004 $137 2015

1 Expense amount adjusted.

PRO 46/2025 — CPI — Annual Increase — Eyeglasses Frames Expense

Benefits - General

$141
$143
$145
$151
$156
$157
$160
$200
$202
$205
$209

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
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$213
$213
$222
$224
$228
$230
$238
$254
$261
$266
$272



