

Eyeglasses Frames Expense

1994	\$113
1995	\$115
1996	\$117
1997	\$120
1998	\$120
1999	\$123
2000	\$125
2001	\$127
2002	\$130
2003	\$135
2004	\$137

2005	\$141
2006	\$143
2007	\$145
2008	\$151
2009	\$156
2010	\$157
2011	\$160
2012 ¹	\$200
2013	\$202
2014	\$205
2015	\$209

2016	\$213
2017	\$213
2018	\$222
2019	\$224
2020	\$228
2021	\$230
2022	\$238
2023	\$254
2024	\$261
2025	\$266
2026	\$272

¹ Expense amount adjusted.